
Gil�g 2024-12-15–2025-06-15 Uppdaterad 2024-12-14 02:16:09

Hållplatser

102 Rä�vik-Borlänge och åter
Rä�vik resecentrum
Tällbergsporten
Leksand resecentrum
Insjön Hjultorget
Gagnef sta�on
Djurås resecentrum
Hagaskolan E16
Borlänge resecentrum

Hållplatser

Borlänge resecentrum
Hagaskolan E16
Djurås resecentrum
Gagnef sta�on
Insjön Hjultorget
Leksand resecentrum
Tällbergsporten
Rä�vik resecentrum



102 Rä�vik-Borlänge
Tidtabellen gäller 15 december 2024 – 15 juni 2025 Uppdaterad 2024-12-14 02:16:09

Hållplatser
Rä�vik resecentrum
Tällbergsporten
Leksand resecentrum
Insjön Hjultorget
Gagnef sta�on
Djurås resecentrum
Hagaskolan E16
Borlänge resecentrum

M-F

Måndag-Fredag

M-F M-F
Linje 102 102 102
Anm

7.10
7.18
7.30
7.40
7.49
7.59

X
8.25

8.10
8.18
8.30
8.40
8.49
8.59

X
9.25

16.10
16.18
16.30
16.40
16.49
16.59

X
17.25



102 Borlänge-Rä�vik
Tidtabellen gäller 15 december 2024 – 15 juni 2025 Uppdaterad 2024-12-14 02:16:09

Hållplatser
Borlänge resecentrum
Hagaskolan E16
Djurås resecentrum
Gagnef sta�on
Insjön Hjultorget
Leksand resecentrum
Tällbergsporten
Rä�vik resecentrum

M-F

Måndag-Fredag

M-F M-F
Linje 102 102 102
Anm

6.50
6.52
7.12
7.17
7.27
7.41
7.51
8.03

8.30
8.32
8.51
8.56
9.06
9.19
9.29
9.41

14.45
14.48
15.08
15.13
15.23
15.36
15.46
15.58


